

Wapello County Fair Princess Contest 2023

The attached application form must be completed, returned with a photo, and sponsorship name and money no later than June 1, 2023 by one of the following two ways:

Mail to: Wapello County Fair or Email: Brittany.orman98@gmail.com

P.O. Box 464 Venmo: Brittany-Orman-1

Eldon, IA 52554

Applications are due on June 1, 2023. There will also be an informational meeting on June 1st at 6:30 pm (please both girl and parent/guardian attend) in Wapello Hall at the Fairgrounds. We ask that the Princess contestants be in the Gothic Day's Parade in Eldon, Iowa on. We will be meeting at 9:30am at the Eldon Assembly of God Church on June 3th for the parade.

To help with the cost of the contest, we ask that each contestant have a sponsor of \$25.00. Checks should be made out to Wapello County Fair.

The competition will begin on Wednesday, June 11th, 2023 (afternoon, time to be determined) with interviews in dress clothes at Wapello Hall at the fairgrounds. The competition will resume on the evening of Wednesday, June 14th, 2023 with an on-stage question and answer in a dress.

All participants will receive prizes. The winner will be crowned "2023 Wapello County Fair Princess" and receive a sash, crown, and prizes.

If you have any questions, please call Brittany Schrage (641) 814-2846

APPLICATION (please print)	2023 WAPELLO COUNTY FAIR PRINCESS
NAME:	BIRTHDATE:
PARENTS:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	ZIP:
HOME PHONE:	CELL PHONE:
SCHOOL ATTENDED DURING 2022-2	2023:
WHAT OCCUPATION (JOB) INTERES	ST YOU THE MOST AND WHY:
COMMUNITY/CHURCH ACTIVITIES	: (attach additional sheet if necessary):
SCHOOL ACTIVIITES: (attach addition	al sheet if necessary):
HOBBIES:	
WHAT DO YOU LIKE BEST ABOUT	ΓΗΕ WAPELLO COUNTY FAIR?

WHY SHOULD YOU REPRESENT WAPELLO COUNTY AS PRINCESS?
Participates must be between the ages of 12 and 15 by June 1st, 2023 and reside in Wapello County or have majority of events in Wapello County.
PARENTS:
By signing the below, I give the Wapello County Fair permission to use photos of my daughter for publicity reasons and allowing my daughter to participate in fair activities.
Parent/Guardian's Signature:
SPONSOR:
T-SHIRT SIZE: